

Declaration of CE Conformity

The manufacturer Korenix Technology Co., Ltd.

14F., No.213, Sec. 3, Beixin Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 23145, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

herewith declares that the product

Industrial 802.11n 2.4G/5G 2T2R MIMO Wireless AP

Brand Name: Korenix

Model Name: JetWave 2460/JetWave 2460E

complies with the following directives:

2014/53/EU RE Directive: Radio equipment

The following norms were consulted to assess conformity:

EN 55032:2015, EN55024:2010

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 (2017-02)

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 (2017-02)

EN 61000-3-2:2014, EN61000-3-3:2013

EN 61000-4-2:2009. EN61000-4-3:2006+A1:2008+A2:2010

EN 61000-4-4:2012, EN61000-4-5:2006, EN61000-4-6:2009

EN 61000-4-11:2004

The CE symbol confirms that this product conforms with the above mentioned norms and regulations.

Conformity was assessed with the aid of the accessories/components that were included with delivery and described in the manual, including the current software approved for release.

6/10/2020 Andrew Chen, Product Manager

Notes on Usage

Andrew Chan

This device is designed for use in all countries of the European Union